1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 10 - Millfield, OH
August 28 & 29, 1999

ATV RESULTS
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12 HON
13 HON
14 YAM
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33 HON
34 YAM
35 YAM
36 YAM
37 YAM
38 HON
900 YAM
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1 4 YAM
2 4 YAM
3 4 YAM
4 1 YAM
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Corey Cumpston
Marcus Fannin
Dirk DeCesare
Luke Decesare
Chris Earlywine
Dennis Hines
Steven Cornatzer
Adam Leohner
Chad Fornash
Nathan Smith
John Manera
Justin Buss
Tommy W Harris
Brian Notman
Kenneth Jay
Charles H Smith
Charlie Dodson
Alan Coppenbarger
Jeremy Sullivan
James Chappell
Rick Hughes
Travis Davis
Scott Gibson
Derrick Davis
Jerry Floer

Bob Boais

Jason Greer
Travis Phillips
Mark Carman
Jason Marly
James Deweese
Sean Campbell
Daniel Roy

Brian Nateosky
John Evangelista
Aaron Durand

Ken Speedy
Christopher Periso
Eric Dobbs

STK B(0-200)

David Price
Cory Jones
Timothy Olsen
George Meese

K B(250)

Tyson Thomas
Rickie Davis
Darell K Grove Jr
Stuart Barlow
Leroy Virts
Keith Carlisle
Adam Terwilliger
Richard Yaslik
Mark Daniels
Robert Shank
Willie Porter
Eric Helmick
Jeff Shaffer
Jonathan Cook
Wesley Mills
Josh McMasters
James Lyles

Tim Schaefer
Samuel E Lamp

397
226
281
161

185
199
322

198
368
275

416
258
696

131
623
513
212
213
138
127

WV 2:09:25
KY 2:13:51
OH2:13:56
OH2:13:59
IN2:14:46
TN 2:15:44
NC2:18:15
OH2:18:26
KY 2:18:58
IN2:19:29
NJ2:19:35
IN2:21:38
NC2:22:21
OH 2:23:58
OH 2:24:39
MD 2:24:46
OH 2:24:50
IN2:26:32
IN2:30:16
PA2:32:17
PA 2:34:27
TN2:37:17
OH2:40:03
OH2:42:18
IN2:42:39
OH1:40:59
OH1:42:58
OH1:51:45
NJ1:52:55
In2:01:24
Wv2:04:03
MI2:11:06
PA1:09:53
PA1:15:50
OH1:18:19
OH1:32:19
OH 0:34:46
INO:40:06
Wv 0:00:00

VA 2:21:02
WvV2:24:10
PA2:51:50
PA0:37:29

PA 2:38:02
MS 2:38:55
PA2:40:08
KY: 2{:42:°105
MD 2:42:44
PA2:43:11
PA2:10:55
OH 2fs 19 119
NY: 252111228
Wv2:11:43
PA2:12:05
WV 2:13:34
OH2:17:06
IN2:17:09
Wv2:22:10
IN2:29:40
FL2:33:17
PA2:36:03
Wv1:47:39

Robert Taylor
Joseph Lienhard
Matthew Zeleski
Michael Radosin
James Yakubee
Chris Borich
Justin Cox
Michael Trapp
Brian Vasko
Sean Delaney
William Gough

Eric Lemley
Jeff W Staggs
Tom M Hertz
Jared Gruca
Brad W Pace
Brandon Carter
John McNulty
John Kreyenbuhl
Justin Brown
Dave Simmons
Eric S McDaniel
David Hicks
Jason Larusso
John J Madrachimov

John Subride
Scott Frazier
Timothy Lenig
Calvin Pruitt
Brenda K Kress
Kyle Crandall
Jim Maiorana
Garry Whitacre
David Weaver
Craig Hall

Jack Yakubec
Anthony Redenour
Michael McCarter
John Ferrari
David Hauck
Russell Collier
Lloyd Smith

20 3 HON
21 3 8SuUzZ
22 3 LAE
23 3 HON
24 3 LAE
25 2 LAE
26 2 HON
27 2 SUZ
28 1 1LAE
29 1 HON
9000 HON
2—-STROKE A
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
5 5 ROL
6 5 LON
7 5 LAE
8 3 HON
9 2 LAE
10 2 HON
11 2 ILAE
12 2 HON
1lg) ik HON
14 1 ROL
4st Stock (400+)
1 4 HON
2 4 HON
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 HON
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 HON
11 4 HON
12 4 HON
13 4 HON
14 3 HON
15 3 HON
16 3 HON
173 HON
18 1 HON

William Price

4st Stock (0-350)
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HON
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HON
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Michael Pellegrini
Wayne Shay

Ronald Martin
Michael Jackson
Scott Newman
Duard Hardin
Derrick Braden
Aaron Koney

ROKE MOD

Jeremy D Rice
Jeff Gibson
Jason S Williams
Kevin Page
Thomas Barrett
Ron N Lamp
Jared Graves
Chris Robson
James Shepard
Marc Ansley
Brian G Cochran
John T Kenney Jr
Jeff Range
Gregory Trew
Michael Fajbik
Ryan Kaufman

191
829
604
376
357
186
821
765
100
228
1:93

261
Sonl
848

116
174
107
618
871
838
148
253
420
825
175
250
400
360

Wvil:
WIl:

PA 1l

PA 2:
PA 2:
PA1l:

OH 1:
PAO:

KY O

KY O:

WV 2
IN2
PA 2
OH 2

e se oo

IN2:
PA 2:
Wvil:
OHO:
OH1:
MD 1:
MO 1:
NC O:

NJ O

PA 22
Pa 2:
PA 2
GA 2:
PA 2:
NY 2:
OH 2:
MD 2:
PA 2:
IN2:
PA 2:
OH 2:
IN2:
NY1:

OH 2:
OH 2:
PAO:

PA 2:
OH 2:
IN2:
PA2:
PA 2:

WV 2

KY 2:
NJ 2:

PR 2
MO 2:
WV 2:
KY 23
NY 2:
WV 2:
IN2:
PA 2:
T2
PA 2:
FL 2%
NJ 2:
ol 242
FL2:
PA 2:
Tolse 282



HON
HON
YAM

17 4 HON
18 4 HON
19 4 HON
20 4 HON
21 4 HON
22 1 KAW
23 1 1I1AE
24 1 HON
25 1 HON
26 1 HON
27 1 HON
9000 HON
JR (25 UP)
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 ILON
4 5 HON
5 5 80z
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 LAE
9 3 HON
9000 HON
o/A
1 5 ROL
2 5 LAE
3 5 ROL
4 5 ROL
5 5 ROL
6 5 YAM
7 5 LAE
8 5 LAE
9 5 HON
10 5 HON
115 5-" 'HON
12 5 HON
13 5 ROL
14 5 HON
15 5 YAM
16 5 HON
17 5 HON
18 5 HON
19555 =ROL
20 5 HON
21 5 YAM
22 5 HON
23 5 HON
24 5 LAE
255" "HON
26 5 HON
27 5 HON
28 5 HON
29 5 HON
30 5 YAM
31 5 IAE
32 5 ION
33 5 HON
35 5 IAE
34 5 HON
36 5 ION
37 5 “HON
38 5 HON
39 5 LAE
40 5 HON
41 5 HON
42 5 HON
43 5 LON
44 5 HON
45 5 LON
46 5 HON

5

5

5

Michael Tincher
Mike Dyer
Jonathan Daggett
Mark H Kunkel
Daniel R Koenig
Todd Knippenberg
Robin E Page
Carl Pettit
Eddie Dew

James Fisher
Mike Mellott

Ed Duter

Travis Hill

Brian Foltz

Richard Stanley
Travis Daniels

Bart Webster

Bryan Davis

Jon Chambers

Chris Conk

Ray Lippencott

Peter J Stadtmueller

Matthew J Smiley
Barry E Hawk Jr
Chad Duvall
Bradley A Page
William Yokley
Kim T Kuhnle

Rob Hertz

James L Wahl
Eric Lemley
Jeff W Staggs
Jeremy D Rice
Tom M Hertz
Jared S Huffman
Jeff Gibson
Clint Gongwer
Daniel B Baggett
Jason S Williams
Jared Gruca
Brad W Pace
Kevin Page
Lenny Tennant
Mike Mack

Travis Hill
Chris Higgins
Henry Holshu
Thomas Barrett
Ron N Lamp

Larry Johnson
Brian Foltz
Randy Ervin

Jim Pinkston
Richard Stanley
Brian Schmid
Blaine Shick
Jared Graves
Brandon Carter
Tyson Thomas
Travis Daniels
John E Householder
Dave R Hogg
Scott A Fleischhauer
Kevin Wise
Daniel Kiernan
Rickie Davis

Jay L Poole
Chris Robson
Darell K Grove Jr
James Shepard
Daniel Yocabet

PA 2:24:15
PA 2:29:02
WV 2:29:36
FL 2:30:35
PA 2:45:35
MD 0:31:21
KY 0:32:19
WV 0:32:52
OH0:34:15
OH 0:35:23
WV 0:35:45
OH0:00:00

PA 2:34:33
PA 2:36:53
KY 2:37:21
OH2:38:03
WV 2:43:11
WV 2:12:53
IN2:23:27
NJ2:24:13
OH1:43:17
PA0:00:00

PA2:17:54
PA2:18:49
Wv2:19:04
KY:2:19:15
KY 2:19:42
OH 2:21:44
PA 2:23:50
PA2:26:57
WV 2:26:58
IN2:27:32
PA 2:29:05
PA 2:29:50
OH 2:30:43
MO 2:30:47
OH 2:30:55
TN2:30:56
Wv2:31:38
OH2:31:59
KY 2:32:26
KY: 2::32:43
WV 2:33:00
MO 2:33:04
PA 2:34:33
Tl 2153 5::2:1
OH 2:35:36
NY:2i:35:37
WV 2:35:51
OH 2:36:30
PA 2:36:53
MD 2:36:56
©H{2::37:13
KY 2237 :21
NY 2:37:35
PA2:37:48
IN2:37:48
N2t 3775158
PA 2:38:02
OH 2:38:03
OH2:38:16
PA 2:38:18
IN2:38:25
PA 2:38:25
KY 2:38:30
MS 2:38:55
IN2:39:48
PA 2:39:57
PA2:40:08
IL2:40:10
CT 2:40:21
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HON
HON

YAM
HON
HON
HON

HON
Suz
HON
HON
HON
ROL
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON

POL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM

Greg Wampler
Daniel Mullins
Kevin Hurst
Michael Lucas
Marc Ansley

Gary E Swartley
Stuart Barlow
John McNulty
Leroy Virts

Bart Webster
Keith Carlisle
Charles W Colliflower
Brian G Cochran
Michael Heaster
John T Kenney Jr
Chris Flannery
Lee Dickerson
Jeff Range

Corey Cumpston
John Subride
Michael Pellegrini
Wayne Shay
Gregory Trew
Travis Smith
Adam Terwilliger
Gary Stephenson Jr
Scott Frazier
Richard Yaslik
Mark Daniels
Timothy Lenig
Robert Shank
Cory Vickerd
John Gallagher
Barry Hawk Sr.
Willie Porter
Calvin Pruitt
Bryan Davis

Eric Helmick

Jon Stalnaker
Marcus Fannin
Dirk DeCesare
Luke Decesare
Doug Young

Bryan Goodling
Chris Earlywine
Brenda K Kress
Ronald Martin
Chris Martin
Daryl Folk
Michael Jackson
Kenneth E Tincher
Dennis Hines
James Mantz
Curtis G Walraven
Glenn McConnell
Robb R Broadwater
Craig T Wilson
Jeff sShaffer
Jonathan Cook
Robert Robinson
John Robertson
Steven Cornatzer
Adam Leohner
Scott Meckley
Marvin D Sleith
Michael Fajbik
Kyle Crandall
Chad Fornash

Jim Maiorana
Traci Lenig
Nathan Smith
John Manera
Stephane Parton
Robert R Fassinger
David Price

IN2:40:48
IN2:40:53
WV 2:41:06
PA 2:41:15
PA 2:41:45
PA 2:41:48
KY 2:42:05
PA 2:42:30
MD 2:42:44
WV 2:43:11
PA2:43:11
WV 2:43:56
FL2:44:09
WV 2:44:14
NJ 2:45:31
PA2:46:43
PA 2:56:33
IL2:05:35
WV 2
PA 2:
PA 2:
OH 2:09:48
FL2:10:07
FL 2
PA2:10:55
Wv2:11:08
Pa2:11:08
@OH 26102069
NY2:11:28
PA2:11:31
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NY 2:11:46
OH2:11:58
PA2:12:05
PA 2:12:05
GA 2:12:51
WV 2:12:53
WV 2:13:34
WV 2:13:37

OH2:13:56
OH 2:13:59
PA2:14:10
PA2:14:37
IN2:14:46
PA 2551
TNI2)= 1515
WV 2:15:30
OH2:15:34
PA 2915539
PA2:15:43
TN 2:15:44
PA'Z2215:49
GA 2:15:58
OH2:16:26
PA 2:16:31
OH2:16:52
OH2:17:06
IN2:17:09
ENI2:: 1972 31
Wv2:17:41
NEc 2:1.8:15
OH2:18:26
PA2:18:35
PA2:18:38
PA2:18:40
NY 2:18:54

OH2:19:00
PA2:19:11
IN2:19:29
NJ2:19:35
OH 2;19:39
PA2:20:03
VA 2:21:02
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HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
sUz

Mike H Penland
Scott Ingram
Justin Buss
Philip Olsovsky
Wesley Mills
Ryan Kaufman
Tommy W Harris
Garry Whitacre
Samuel Beaumont
Jon Chambers
Earl Hose Jr
John Mellinger
Brian Notman
Cory Jones
Chris Conk

Matt DeBarr
Michael Tincher
Kenneth Jay
Charles H Smith
Charlie Dodson
Chris Powell
Joel Powell
Alan Coppenbarger
Scott Newman
John Coulter
James Bingaman
Nikki Hawkins
David Weaver
Kirk Aland
Mike Dyer

Randy Kilby
Christopher Kerr
Jonathan Daggett
Josh McMasters
Craig Hall
Jeremy Sullivan
Mark H Kunkel
Duard Hardin
James Chappell
Vasilios Stratos
James Lyles
Rick Hughes
Tim Schaefer
Paul Liotta
Travis Davis
James Johnson
Jack Yakubec
Anthony Redenour
Scott Gibson
William Johnson
Jay W Condon
Chris J Smolar
Walter Lamm
Derrick Davis
Stan Digby
Jerry Floer
Michael McCarter
John Mellinger
Derrick Braden
Ronald Brown
Daniel R Koenig
Gary King
Timothy Olsen
William Guinter
Chris White
Bill V Ballance
Curtis Crump
Michael Benson
Bob Boais
Nathan Reiss
Jason Greer

Ray Lippencott
Samuel E Lamp
Robert Taylor
Joseph Lienhard

GA 2:21:13
OH2:21:33
IN2:21:38
PA 2:21:46
WV 2:22:10
IL2:22:17
NC2:22:21
MD 2:22:24

2:22:31
IN2:23:27
MD 2:23:51
MD 2:23:54
OH 2:23:58
WV 2:24:10
NJ2:24:13
WV 2:24:14
PA2:24:15
OH 2:24:39
MD 2:24:46
OH 2:24:50
TN2:26:04
TN 2:26:16
IN2:26:32
PA 2:26:46
OH2:27:02
KY 2:27:05
IN2:27:49
PA2:27:56
PA 2:28:16
PA 2:29:02
NC 2:29:04
WV 2:29:24
WV 2:29:36
IN2:29:40
IN2:30:03

NY 2:36:17
TN2:37:17
WV 2:38:32
PA 2:39:02
OH 2:39:06
OH2:40:03
OH 2:40:29
MD2:41:31
NJ2:41:31
WV 2:41:45
OH 2:42:18
MS 2:42:34
IN2:42:39
IN2:42:44
MD 2:42:54
KY 2:43:38
IN 2:44:46
PA 2:45:35
PA2:46:30
PA2:51:50
OH 2:52:27
IN2:52:33
KY1l:24:11
@H 311521 3
Wv1:37:21
OH1:40:59
PA1:42:01
OH1:42:58
OH1:43:17
Wv1:47:39
Wv1:49:45
WI1l:50:02

2003 HON John Ferrari
2013 LAE Daniel J Destefano
2023 HON Travis Phillips
2033 LAE Matthew Zeleski
2043 HON Mark Carman

2053 HON Benjamin Greer
2063 HON Bruce Werner
2073 HON John Kreyenbuhl
2083 HON Jason Marly

2093 HON David Hauck

2103 POL Kenneth Beck
2113 HON James Deweese
2123 HON Robert Dewar
2133 KAW David G Mace
2143 POL Brian Guinter
2153 HON James Green

2163 HON Russell Collier
2173 YAM Sean Campbell
2183 LAE Thomas L Waybright
2193 HON Michael Radosin
2203 POL David Murage
2213 HON Aaron Koney
2223 YAM Fred A Savage
2233 LAE James Yakubee
2243 HON Lloyd Smith
2253 YAM Walter Tasker
2263 YAM Joseph Jackson
2273 HON Brett P Ekblom
2283 POL Scott McMillin
2293 YAM Toni Colliflower
2302 LAE Bryan D Baker
2312 LAE Justin Brown
2322 HON Dave Simmons
2332 LAE Chris Borich
2342 LAE Eric S McDaniel
2352 HON Justin Cox

2362 HON Daniel Roy

2372 YAM Brian Nateosky
2382 YAM John Evangelista
2392 YAM Bob Kingery
2402 YAM Lenny D Ketchum
2412 YAM Aaron Durand
2422 HON David Hicks

2432 LAE Jason B Lewis
2442 SUZ Michael Trapp
2452 POL Michael D Savage
2462 HON John Webb

2471 HON Jason Larusso
2481 KAW Todd Knippenberg
2491 LAE Robin E Page
2501 LAE Brian Vasko
2511 HON Carl Pettit
2521 LAE Jim Vanloocke
2531 HON Donnie Abner
2541 HON Eddie Dew

2551 YAM Ken Speedy

2561 HON James Fisher
2571 HON Mike Mellott
2581 ROL John J Madrachimov
2591 YAM George Meese
2601 HON Stefanie A Kenney
2611 HON William Price
2621 HON Christopher Periso
2631 HON Sean Delaney
2641 HON Eric Larson

2651 LAE Larry H Haas
2661 HON Santo Derisi

OPN SUPER MOD A

YAM Clint Gongwer

YAM Lenny Tennant

HON Mike Mack

LAE Chris Higgins

HON Brian Schmid

HON Scott A Fleischhauer

e WwWwn -
(608 S, IS 0 G|

825

165
244
235
389
180
026

NY:-1:50;
NJil:51::
OH1:51:
PA1:52:
NJ1:52:
OH1:53:
OH1:54:
Wv1:59:
Tn: 2 01
NY 2:03:
PA 2:03:
WV 2:04:
KY 2:04:
WV 2:05:
OH2:07:
OH2:08:
OH2:09:
M 221 ¢
PA2:14:
PA2:14:
LT 2065
NJ2:18:
WV 2:18:
PA 2:20:
@H2:::2:5:
MD 2:21:
WV 2:27:
El; 2:39:
WV 2:44:
VA 2:56:
MOO0:57:
OH0:58:
OH 15:01:
PA1:03:
MD1:07:
WvV1:09:
PA 1:09:
PA1:15:
OH 1548
WV 1:28:
EEL 1:33::
O 152132/
MO 1:35::
RY: 1537
OH 1::41:
WV1:57:
PA2:07:
NC 0:30:
MD 0:31:
KY-G:32:
PA0:32:
Wv 0:32:
OH0:33:
INO:33:
OH 0:34:
OH0:34:
OH D=35:
WV 0:35:
NJ0:36:
PAO0:37:
NJ0:37:
PA 0:38:
INO:40:
KY 0:41:
SC0:44:
PAO:46:
NC 0z 505

OH 2:30:
WV 2:33:
MO 2:33:
BT 2 351
NY: 22372
IN 2:38%2



7 5 ILON
8 5 LAE
9 5 YAM
10 5 HON
11 5 ROL
12 4 LAE
13 4 HON
14 3 HON
15 3 HON

Daniel Kiernan
Kevin Hurst
Michael Lucas

Charles W Colliflower

Michael Heaster
Kenneth E Tincher
Craig T Wilson
Michael Benson
Benjamin Greer

OPN SUPER MOD B

1 5 YaAM
2 5 HON
3 5 YAM
4 4 YAM
5 4 HON
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 LAE
11 4 HON
12 4 HON
13 4 YAM
14 4 HON
15 4 HON
16 4 HON
17 4 YAM
18 4 YAM
19 4 HON
20 4 YAM
21 4 HON
22 3 YAM
23 3 HON
24 2 YAM
25 2 YAM
9000 HON
9000 HON
9000 YAM
9000 HON
9000 YAM
PRO

1= 5" 'ROL
2 5 1IAE
3 5 ROL
4 5 ROL
5 5 ROL
6 5 YAM
7 5 LAE
8 5 LAE
9 5 ROL
10 5 HON
11 5 LAE
12 5 HON
13 3 KAW
14 3 YAM
15 3 LAE
16 3 HON
17 3 HON
18 2 IAE
19 2 IAE
20 1 HON
9000 ION
SR (40 UP)
IS5 "HON
2 5 1I1AE
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 HON
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 YAM
9 4 HON

Randy Ervin

Kevin Wise

Daniel Yocabet
Travis Smith
Gary Stephenson Jr
Cory Vickerd

Jon Stalnaker
Doug Young

Chris Martin
Daryl Folk

Curtis G Walraven
Glenn McConnell
Robb R Broadwater
Scott Ingram
Earl Hose Jr

John Mellinger
James Bingaman
Christopher Kerr
Vasilios Stratos
Paul Liotta

Chris J Smolar
Nathan Reiss
Robert Dewar

Bob Kingery
Lenny D Ketchum
Mark A Lane

Aaron Etter

Craig Cline
Vincent Taormina
Michael Athinson

Matthew J Smiley
Barry E Hawk Jr
Chad Duvall
Bradley A Page
William Yokley
Kim T Kuhnle
Rob Hertz

James L Wahl
Jared S Huffman
Daniel B Baggett
Chris Flannery
Lee Dickerson
Bill V Ballance
Curtis Crump
Daniel J Destefano
James Green
Brett P Ekblom
Bryan D Baker
Jason B Lewis
Santo Derisi
Greg L Goad

Larry Johnson

John E Householder
John Gallagher
Barry Hawk Sr.
James Mantz

Robert R Fassinger
John Coulter
William Johnson
Ronald Brown

KY 2:38:30
WV 2:41:06
PA2:41:15
WV 2:43:56
WV 2:44:14
PA2:15:43
OH2:16:52
Wv1:37:21
OH1:53:47

MD 2:36:56
PA 2:38:25
CT 2:40:21
FL2:10:54
Wv2:11:08
NY 2:11:46
WV 2:13:37
PA2:14:10
Wv2:15:30
OH2:15:34
GA 2:15:58
OH2:16:26
PA2:16:31
OH2:21:33
MD 2:23:51
MD 2:23:54
KY 2:27:05
WV 2:29:24
NJ2:32:44
NY 2:36:17
NJ2:41:31
PA1:42:01
KY 2:04:51
WV 1:28:40
FL1:31:40
OHO0:00:00
INO:00:00
OH0:00:00
NJ0:00:00
OHO0:00:00

PA2:17:54
PA2:18:49
WV2:19:04
KY 2:19:15
KY 2:19:42
OH2:21:44
PA 2:23:50
PA2:26:57
OH2:30:43
TN 2:30:56
PA 2:46:43
PA 2:56:33
KYy1:24:11
OHME315:03
NJ1:51:41
OH2:08:33
FL2:39:59
MO 0:57:03
KY:1:237:02
NC0:50:43
KY 0:00:00

OH 2:36:30
OH 2:38:16
OH2:11:58
PA2:12:05
PA 2:15:49
PA 2:20:03
OH2:27:02
OH 2:40:29
IN2:44:46

11 1 LAE

4 KAW
4 KAW
4 YAM
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 YAM

acaobdWWNbdNDFG

4 YAM
4 YAM
4 YAM
2 POL
2 HON

uadwNhEFEg

4 POL
4 KAW
4 KAW
4 KAW
4 POL
4 KAW
4 POL
4 POL
4
3
3
3
3
0

oo WNDFJ

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

VET (30UP)
HON
LAE
LAE
HON
LON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON

WO dWN

RFRERWABRLEDDRDOOOOOOIOO

WOMEN

HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

Wb
W

LAE Thomas L Waybright

Larry H Haas

TILITY MOD

Mike H Penland
Matt DeBarr
Stan Digby
David G Mace
Fred A Savage
Walter Tasker
Joseph Jackson

TILITY STOCK

Randy Kilby
James Johnson
Jay W Condon
Michael D Savage
John Webb

TILITY UNLIMTD

Marvin D Sleith
Matt DeBarr
Chris Powell
Joel Powell
Kirk Aland
Walter Lamm
John Mellinger
Gary King
William Guinter
Kenneth Beck
Brian Guinter
David Murage
Scott McMillin
Scott Smalley

Henry Holshu
Jim Pinkston
Blaine Shick
Dave R Hogg

Jay L Poole
Greg Wampler
Daniel Mullins
Gary E Swartley
Bryan Goodling
Robert Robinson
John Robertson
Scott Meckley
Philip Olsovsky
Samuel Beaumont
Chris White
Bruce Werner
Jim Vanloocke
Donnie Abner
Eric Larson

Traci Lenig
Stephane Parton
Nikki Hawkins
Toni Colliflower
Stefanie A Kenney

108
123

86

227
501
120
147
621
202

254
203
121
145
629

97

227
290
288
122
651
153
216
169
144
179
785
247
267

192
790
53¥,
491
633
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MS 2:

WV 2:
WV 2:
MD 2:
WV 2:

NC 2

MD 2

Wvil:
PA 2:

PA 2:
WV 2:
TN 2:
TN 2:
PA 2:

MD 2:

PA 2:
OH 2:
PA 2:

OH 2
IL2

WV 2:
PAO:

OH 2:
OH 2:
PA 2:
PA 2:
IN2:
IN2:
IN2:
PA2:
PA2:
IN2:
WV 2:
PA 2:

PA 2:

IN2:

OH 1:
OH O:
INO:
SCO0:

PA 2:
OH 2:
ENe2:
VA 2:
NJO:



